
16390127

Trans Internet:

MASISA S.A.

AV.APOQUINDO 3650 PISO 10,

PATENTES COMERCIALES

96.802.690-9

211.214-0

1ER.SEM.2023

SEGUNDA

CAPITAL: 693.161.129.446 Codigo SII : 619.110 OCUP.BIEN.NAC. : 0,00

INVERSION DE CAPITALES EN EL REP.LEG: 10843798-7 RONALD SCHMIDT SILVA
EXTRANJERO Y O EN CHILE

Fd.Municipal
Fdo.Comun
Aseo

6.393.422
11.873.498

50.278

18.317.198

18.317.198

01/01/2023 31/01/2023

Caja: 83

26/01/2023Cod.Verificacion: 002140211S000LC90200220231

www.lascondesonline.cl/ValidaFirma/


